Park Avenue Refresh project SurveyMonkey

Q1 Are you a City of Winter Park resident?

Answered: 1,306  Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
65.93% 861
34.07% 445
TOTAL 1,306
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Park Avenue Refresh project SurveyMonkey

Q2 Do you work, manage or own a business on Park Avenue?

Answered: 1,306  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
14.70% 192
85.30% 1,114
TOTAL 1,306
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Park Avenue Refresh project SurveyMonkey

Q3 What business are you associated with on Park Avenue?

Answered: 81  Skipped: 1,225
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Park Avenue Refresh project SurveyMonkey

Q4 How do you prefer to receive city information?

Answered: 755  Skipped: 551

CitE-news
emails

City social
media channels
(Facebook,...

cityofwinterpar
k.org

Direct mail
(Winter Park
Update...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
CitE-news emails 44.37% 335
City social media channels (Facebook, Instagram and X) 51.66% 390
cityofwinterpark.org 26.62% 201
Direct mail (Winter Park Update quarterly newsletter, monthly Utility Bill Insert, etc.) 31.26% 236

4.90% 37

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 755
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https://cityofwinterpark.org

Park Avenue Refresh project SurveyMonkey

Q5 Do you find value in the city's digital kiosks? (located in the City Hall
Lobby, Winter Park Train Station and along Park Avenue [Lyman & Lincoln
avenues))

Answered: 755  Skipped: 551

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 27.55% 208
No 72.45% 547
TOTAL 755
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Park Avenue Refresh project

SurveyMonkey

Q6 Do you or your patrons use ride share on Park Avenue? (Uber, Lyft,

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Unsure

TOTAL
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Unsure

Answered: 755

taxi, etc.)

Skipped: 551
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Park Avenue Refresh project SurveyMonkey

Q7 When walking along Park Avenue, do you feel there is sufficient
shade?

Answered: 755  Skipped: 551

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
68.74% 519
31.26% 236
TOTAL 755
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Park Avenue Refresh project SurveyMonkey

Q8 How satisfied are you with the landscaping on Park Avenue?

Answered: 755  Skipped: 551

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
7 5,327

Total Respondents: 755
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Park Avenue Refresh project SurveyMonkey

Q9 Do you have any suggestions for landscaping enhancements along
Park Avenue?

Answered: 319  Skipped: 987
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Park Avenue Refresh project

SurveyMonkey

Q10 The city offers free WiFi in Central Park. Do you find this valuable?

No

Other (please

ANSWER CHOICES
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Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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Park Avenue Refresh project SurveyMonkey

Q11 Please share any improvements that you feel would keep Park
Avenue safe and accessible to all ages and abilities.

Answered: 355  Skipped: 951
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Park Avenue Refresh project SurveyMonkey

Q12 Please share any additional enhancement/improvement suggestions
to be considered for inclusion in the city's Park Avenue Refresh project.

Answered: 324  Skipped: 982
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Park Avenue Refresh project SurveyMonkey

Q13 If you would like to receive updated information regarding this project,
please provide your email.

Answered: 248  Skipped: 1,058
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